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17th Asian Games
INCHEON 2014

Goyang Gymnasium
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TUE 23 SEP 2014
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Match Results
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As of TUE 23 SEP 2014
MATCH: 27 PISTE: Yellow
JPN - Japan ¥ | Fina | > IRi-Iran
Fencer Touches Score vs Score Touches |Fencer
Yamada Masaru 2 2 -- 1 1 Yaghoubian Al
Minobe Kazuyasu 7 9 -- 4 3 Abedichamazketi Seyedsadegh
Sakamoto Keisuke 3 12 -- 6 2 Rezaei Tadi Mohammad
Yamada Masaru 4 16 -- 10 4 Abedichamazketi Seyedsadegh
Sakamoto Keisuke 7 23 -- 18 8 Yaghoubian Al
Minobe Kazuyasu 6 29 -- 27 9 Rezaei Tadi Mohammad
Sakamoto Keisuke 4 33 -~ 30 3 Abedichamazketi Seyedsadegh
Yamada Masaru 0 33 -- 30 0 Rezaei Tadi Mohammad
Minobe Kazuyasu 12 45 -- 35 5 Yaghoubian Ali
Total Match Time: 18:30 Overtime: --
Team warnings: Team warnings:
Yellow card: 0 Referee: Chek Soi Lin (MAC) Yellow card: 0
Red card: 0 Referee: Hong Soon Young (KOR) Red card: 0
Black card: 0 Referee: Black card: 0
Team coach warnings: Video Referee: Team coach warnings:
Yellow card: 0 Referee Assistant: Yellow card: 0
Red card: 0 Referee Assistant: Red card: 0
Black card: 0 Black card: 0
LEGEND
D Defeat v Victory
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FEM402303_73T 1.0 Report created TUE 23 SEP 2014 14:29 Page 1 of 1
Wi TISSOT Ssangyong

SWISS WATCHES SINCE 1853
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